Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.20
1:06.40
1:06.48
1:06.56
1:07.29
1:07.53
1:07.70
1:07.77
1:08.09
1:08.20
1:08.34
1:08.58
1:08.75
1:08.75
1:09.28
1:09.32
1:09.54
1:09.57
1:09.61
1:10.38
1:10.62
1:11.76
1:12.19
1:13.44
1:15.65

1:16.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
433
431
430
416
412
408
407
401
399

393
390
390
381
380
377
376
376
363
360
343

320
293
283

Round

N

I

m I T I I MM

-

I I T

Date

19/11/16
26/11/16
20/05/17
19/11/17
09/12/17
29/11/15
02/12/18
25/11/18
11/05/14
18/11/18
01/11/14
08/12/18
14/03/15
30/09/16
21/11/14
26/10/14
21/06/14
10/11/18
19/05/18
30/11/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
29/11113
20/10/13
03/11/13

Meet

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
St Albans Open Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018

6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Hitchin Open Meet 2018

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships 2016
Cheshunt Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
St Albans
Harlow
Borehamwood
Woodside
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
Hendon
Borehamwood
Harlow
Braintree
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow

Hitchin
Borehamwood
Stevenage
Biggleswade
Cheshunt
Basildon

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Chesham 3
Cheshunt 3

3
Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4

3

3
Cheshunt 3
Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.58
1:07.70
1:07.77
1:08.20
1:09.57
1:09.61
1:07.29
1:06.56
1:06.48
1:06.40
1:06.20
1:08.75
1:07.53
1:08.75
1:10.38
1:09.28
1:08.34
1:09.32
1:09.54
1:08.09
1:10.62
1:11.76
1:12.19
1:13.44
1:16.45
1:15.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
408
407
399
376
376
416
430
431
433

390
412
390
363
381
397
380
377
401
360
343
337
320
283
293

Round

F
F

l r T T T mMm =m™Mm =m I T m I I

I T T m ™

Date

08/12/18
02/12/18
25/11/18
18/11/18
10/11/18
19/05/18
09/12/17
1911117
20/05/17
26/11/16
19/11/16
30/09/16
29/11/15
14/03/15
30/11/14
21/11/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
21/06/14
11/05/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
29/11/113
03/11/13
20/10/13

Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018

6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hitchin Open Meet 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet
Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

St Albans Open Meet

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt Club Championships 2016

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Venue

Braintree

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Harlow
Woodside
Borehamwood
Harlow

St Albans
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hitchin
Cheshunt
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Hendon
Borehamwood
Stevenage
Biggleswade
Cheshunt
Enfield

Basildon

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 3
Bor of Brox 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3

3

3

3
Cheshunt 3
Chesham 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



