## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.20	437	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:06.40	433	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
1:06.48	431	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:06.56	430	Н	19/11/17	5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:07.29	416	F	09/12/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Woodside	Bor of Brox	3
1:07.53	412	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:07.70	408	F	02/12/18	City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
1:07.77	407	Н	25/11/18	6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:08.09	401		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
1:08.20	399	F	18/11/18	Hitchin Open Meet 2018	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:08.34	397	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:08.58	393	F	08/12/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Bor of Brox	3
1:08.75	390	F	14/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:08.75	390	Н	30/09/16	Cheshunt Club Championships 2016	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:09.28	381	Н	21/11/14	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt		3
1:09.32	380	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
1:09.54	377	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:09.57	376	F	10/11/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Bor of Brox	3
1:09.61	376	Н	19/05/18	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:10.38	363	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
1:10.62	360	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:11.76	343	F	26/01/14	Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier	Stevenage	Cheshunt	3
1:12.19	337	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
1:13.44	320	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:15.65	293	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Cheshunt	3
1:16.45	283	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.58	393	F	08/12/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Bor of Brox	3
1:07.70	408	F	02/12/18	City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
1:07.77	407	Н	25/11/18	6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:08.20	399	F	18/11/18	Hitchin Open Meet 2018	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:09.57	376	F	10/11/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Braintree	Bor of Brox	3
1:09.61	376	Н	19/05/18	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:07.29	416	F	09/12/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Woodside	Bor of Brox	3
1:06.56	430	Н	19/11/17	5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:06.48	431	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:06.40	433	F	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
1:06.20	437	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:08.75	390	Н	30/09/16	Cheshunt Club Championships 2016	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:07.53	412	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:08.75	390	F	14/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:10.38	363	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
1:09.28	381	Н	21/11/14	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt		3
1:08.34	397	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:09.32	380	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
1:09.54	377	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:08.09	401		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
1:10.62	360	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:11.76	343	F	26/01/14	Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier	Stevenage	Cheshunt	3
1:12.19	337	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
1:13.44	320	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:16.45	283	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
1:15.65	293	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Cheshunt	3